

Friends of White Water Shaker Village Volunteer Registration/Waiver Form

This form tells us you are interested in volunteering on a non-paid basis for our Winter 2023 White Water Paint Project. We will get back soon with updates upon receiving this form.

Full Name of Volunteer		
Your Location:	City	State
Cell Phone Number (If you only have a home phone number, write that number here.) Your Cell Phone My cell phone is a Smart Phone. My cell phone is a flip phone that receives text messages. I only have a home phone.		
Email:		
I have reviewed the White Water Shaker Village website. By reading it now, I am learning more about the Shaker Village's mission and about Shakers in general. I will then be prepared and ready to work when I come to the village. Write your name here.		
Any comments you want us to know.		

Terms and Conditions:

I understand, as a volunteer I may be involved in physical activities that have a potential risk of injury and illness (including communicable diseases such as influenza, MRSA, Coronavirus), and I assume those risks for myself. I am responsible for determining the physical fitness and the personal skill level required of me to engage in any volunteer activity for this event. I can refuse any requested task. To the fullest extent permitted by law, I assume the risk of these efforts and will hold harmless Friends of White Water Shaker Village, Inc., Great Parks of Hamilton County, the Board of Park Commissioners, and any officers, directors, shareholders, and employees, or any community service partners responsible or liable for any damage or liabilities I may cause during any volunteer event or related activity; including all costs, demands, suits, losses, costs or damage including personal injury or death. I agree to follow the direction of staff and exercise reasonable care in all activities. I grant full permission for organizers to use photos, videos or other recordings of me/us during the course of the event.

I have read the Terms and Conditions. Sign here. _